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Kupuna Classic
 September 1, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC

Time Decal Crew Name Division (5) Club (3) Canoe Name (9)Ove
ral
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1 0:46:30 825 Crew 825 - Ikaika i ka LÃ…Â�kahi Mixed 50 Kawehionapua
2 0:47:05 808 Crew 808 - Konafornia Mixed 55 Kaili'ili Nehe
3 0:47:08 806 Team Kauai-Tahiti 806 Mixed 60 HPA
4 0:47:27 821 Crew 821 - Kailua Masters Mixed 65 3 Kailua Canoe Club Kealapuali
5 0:47:38 838 Crew 838 - Haleiwa Outrigger Mixed 50 R Haleiwa Outrigger R
6 0:47:45 819 Crew 819 - Kai Ehitu Mixed 60 59 Kai Ehitu Makalapua
7 0:48:14 839 Crew 839 - Kapuna By Noona Mixed 60 Alakaiokekai
8 0:48:17 831 Crew 831 - Keaukaha Mixed 50 53 Keaukaha Kawika
9 0:48:41 842 Crew 842 - KeÅ�ua HÅ�naunau Canoe Club Mixed 65 54 Keoua Honaunau Keawekaheka

10 0:48:53 807 Crew 807 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Nalu Kai
11 0:49:16 818 Na Malolo 'O Keauhou 818 Mixed 50 Ioana
12 0:49:21 827 Crew 827 - New Hope Canoe Club Mixed 55 15 New Hope Canoe Club Kahuhipa
13 0:49:23 817 Crew 817 - Lokahi Outrigger Jacksonville Mixed 50 Laulani
14 0:49:37 809 Crew 809 - Shaka Shaka Mixed 65 Toiki a Kai
15 0:49:49 823 Keauhou ka holo Mixed 65 Aukuu
16 0:50:08 841 IKAIKA (KAI' EHITU 50'S) Mixed 50 59 Kai Ehitu Terii
17 0:50:15 826 Crew 826 - Keaukaha KamehamehaSmiles Mixed 65 53 Keaukaha Alohakeaukaha
18 0:50:24 840 BLAZING PADDLES (KAI'EHITU 55'S) Mixed 55 59 Kai Ehitu Kehaulani
19 0:50:34 832 Crew 832 - Keaukaha Kanaono Mixed 60 53 Keaukaha Paula
20 0:50:43 803 Crew 803 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Keokea
21 0:50:55 805 Crew 805 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 65 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Kinaole
22 0:51:20 801 Crew 801 - benicia 50 Mixed 50 Heleuma
23 0:51:27 824 Lokahi Mixed 60
24 0:51:32 836 Crew 836 - Hoemana Mixed 55 67 Hoemana Hilinai
25 0:51:34 837 He Ohana Mixed 50 Kamalii Kai
26 0:51:41 822 Six Shades of Gray Mixed 70 Anakala
27 0:51:52 800 Crew 800 - Dragonsports USA Mixed 60 Nu Oli
28 0:51:59 815 Crew 815 - Ohana Wa'a Outrigge Mixed 65 Kamaka O Kai Opua
29 0:52:37 813 Crew 813 - Kona Ka-Pow Squad Mixed 50 Kona Kai Opua
30 0:52:37 835 Crew 835 - WYC Not Dead Yet Mixed 55 W Waikiki Yacht Club Kekaniilau
31 0:52:47 814 Crew 814 - Ohana Wa'a Outrigger Mixed 55 Kalani Kai
32 0:52:59 830 Crew 830 - Keaukaha CC/SHEEBANGAS Mixed 70 53 Keaukaha Malia Kini
33 0:53:28 820 Crew 820 - Mixed 70 Kai Pahee
34 0:54:09 812 Crew 812 - Maui Friends & DSUSA Mixed 60 Olamau
35 0:54:33 829 Crew 829 - Mixed Plate 70s Mixed 70 Konawaena
36 0:55:02 834 Crew 834 - Lahui o Ko'olauloa Mixed 60 E
37 0:55:10 804 Crew 804 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Kikahakai
38 0:55:19 833 Crew 833 - Lahui o Ko'olauloa Mixed 50 L Lahui O Ko'olauloa E
39 0:55:46 810 OUTRIGGER SANTA CRUZ Mixed 70 OUTRIGGER SANTA CRUZ Punahele
40 0:56:29 828 Crew 828 - Keaukaha 70s mixed Mixed 70 Kuhaimoana
41 0:57:03 802 Crew 802 -benicia 70 Mixed 70 Queen Liliuokalani
42 0:58:04 816 Strong at Sea- He'e Nalu Mixed 70 Lydia

MIXED 50 11
MIXED 55 6
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Kupuna Classic
 September 1, 2025

MIXED 60 10
MIXED 65 7
MIXED 70 8
Total 42
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Kupuna Classic
 September 1, 2025

Mixed 50

Mixed 70

DIVISION RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC

Mixed 55

Mixed 60

Mixed 65
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Time Decal Crew Name Division (5) Club (3) Canoe Name (9)
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6
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1 1 0:46:30 825 Crew 825 - Ikaika i ka LÃ…Â�kahi Mixed 50 Kawehionapua
5 2 0:47:38 838 Crew 838 - Haleiwa Outrigger Mixed 50 R Haleiwa Outrigger R
8 3 0:48:17 831 Crew 831 - Keaukaha Mixed 50 53 Keaukaha Kawika

10 4 0:48:53 807 Crew 807 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Nalu Kai
11 5 0:49:16 818 Na Malolo 'O Keauhou 818 Mixed 50 Ioana
13 6 0:49:23 817 Crew 817 - Lokahi Outrigger Jacksonville Mixed 50 Laulani
16 7 0:50:08 841 IKAIKA (KAI' EHITU 50'S) Mixed 50 59 Kai Ehitu Terii
22 8 0:51:20 801 Crew 801 - benicia 50 Mixed 50 Heleuma
25 9 0:51:34 837 He Ohana Mixed 50 Kamalii Kai
29 10 0:52:37 813 Crew 813 - Kona Ka-Pow Squad Mixed 50 Kona Kai Opua
38 11 0:55:19 833 Crew 833 - Lahui o Ko'olauloa Mixed 50 L Lahui O Ko'olauloa E

2 1 0:47:05 808 Crew 808 - Konafornia Mixed 55 Kaili'ili Nehe
12 2 0:49:21 827 Crew 827 - New Hope Canoe Club Mixed 55 15 New Hope Canoe Club Kahuhipa
18 3 0:50:24 840 BLAZING PADDLES (KAI'EHITU 55'S) Mixed 55 59 Kai Ehitu Kehaulani
24 4 0:51:32 836 Crew 836 - Hoemana Mixed 55 67 Hoemana Hilinai
30 5 0:52:37 835 Crew 835 - WYC Not Dead Yet Mixed 55 W Waikiki Yacht Club Kekaniilau
31 6 0:52:47 814 Crew 814 - Ohana Wa'a Outrigger Mixed 55 Kalani Kai

3 1 0:47:08 806 Team Kauai-Tahiti 806 Mixed 60 HPA
6 2 0:47:45 819 Crew 819 - Kai Ehitu Mixed 60 59 Kai Ehitu Makalapua
7 3 0:48:14 839 Crew 839 - Kapuna By Noona Mixed 60 Alakaiokekai

19 4 0:50:34 832 Crew 832 - Keaukaha Kanaono Mixed 60 53 Keaukaha Paula
20 5 0:50:43 803 Crew 803 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Keokea
23 6 0:51:27 824 Lokahi Mixed 60 Ale
27 7 0:51:52 800 Crew 800 - Dragonsports USA Mixed 60 Nu Oli
34 8 0:54:09 812 Crew 812 - Maui Friends & DSUSA Mixed 60 Olamau
36 9 0:55:02 834 Crew 834 - Lahui o Ko'olauloa Mixed 60 L Lahui O Ko'olauloa E
37 10 0:55:10 804 Crew 804 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Kikahakai

4 1 0:47:27 821 Crew 821 - Kailua Masters Mixed 65 3 Kailua Canoe Club Kealapuali
9 2 0:48:41 842 Crew 842 - KeÅ�ua HÅ�naunau Canoe Club Mixed 65 54 Keoua Honaunau Keawekaheka

14 3 0:49:37 809 Crew 809 - Shaka Shaka Mixed 65 Toiki a Kai
15 4 0:49:49 823 Keauhou ka holo Mixed 65 Aukuu
17 5 0:50:15 826 Crew 826 - Keaukaha KamehamehaSmiles Mixed 65 53 Keaukaha Alohakeaukaha
21 6 0:50:55 805 Crew 805 - Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 65 Ventura Outrigger Canoe Club Kinaole
28 7 0:51:59 815 Crew 815 - Ohana Wa'a Outrigge Mixed 65 Kamaka O Kai Opua

26 1 0:51:41 822 Six Shades of Gray Mixed 70 Anakala
32 2 0:52:59 830 Crew 830 - Keaukaha CC/SHEEBANGAS Mixed 70 53 Keaukaha Malia Kini
33 3 0:53:28 820 Crew 820 - Mixed 70 Kai Pahee
35 4 0:54:33 829 Crew 829 - Mixed Plate 70s Mixed 70 Konawaena
39 5 0:55:46 810 OUTRIGGER SANTA CRUZ Mixed 70 OUTRIGGER SANTA CRUZ Punahele
40 6 0:56:29 828 Crew 828 - Keaukaha 70s mixed Mixed 70 53 Keaukaha Kuhaimoana
41 7 0:57:03 802 Crew 802 -benicia 70 Mixed 70 Queen Liliuokalani
42 8 0:58:04 816 Strong at Sea- He'e Nalu Mixed 70 Lydia


